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Dossard
75
57
21
79
40
63
38
59
16
73
70
71
76
14
50
61
56
66
64
42
36
80
62
32
20

9
19
69
34
44
74
27
77
33
48
49
26
65
78
11
15
30
67
53

3
12
82
84
31
22
58
54

Résultats scratch 14 km

GINIER GILLIAlain
LE MARCHAI Brice

GANION
ARNAL
SATRE
THEVENET
BRUNEAUX
MILON
LOCATELLI
LEBRIS
LAPEYRE
ALVES
SANCHEZ

Philippe
Gilles
Jean-christopl
Vincent
Pascal
Sebastien
Murielle
Eija
Alexandre
Carlos
Laurent

Nom Prénom
ASSIER Roderick M
BACCONNIEI Stephane M
VIDAL Laurent M
BRAYMAND Yann M
BUGNARD Delfin M
DIZ GRANA Gael M
JEANRENAU Hugues M
MIGUET Nicolas M
GANION Nicolas M
BELLANGER Thibaut M
CAILLET Bruno M
BLANC Ju M
EMONET Alain M
GRONLET Alexandre M
ALBRIEUX  Florian M
DEGIOVANN Jacques M
GADON Adrien M
MANIERE Christophe M
DIZ GRANA Karine F
FAYARD Jonathan M
LLOMPART Maxime M
MOTOT Jean Noel M
PELAT Thibaut M
AJOUX Grégoire M
CORDEL Florian M
PLANAS Pierre Jean M
VOLLET Christophe M
NICAISE Christophe M
ROUSSELLE Benoit M
COLIN Jerome M
FILHOL Laurent M
BARDET Régis M
GRANJON  Dominique M
SERGENT Etienne M
TREMBLET Joachim M
TREMBLET Aurelie F
FLAMENT  Gilles M
GASTON Mathieu M

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
M
M
M
M
M

THEILLER

Alain

Sexe

cat
SE
VE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
JU
SE
SE
SE
VE
SE
SE
VE
SE
VE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
VE
SE
SE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
SE
SE
SE
VE
SE
VE
SE
VE
VE
SE
VE
VE
SE
VE
VE
SE
VE
VE
VE

Temps
Course

01:18:10
01:19:15
01:20:44
01:22:16
01:23:19
01:23:32
01:23:45
01:24:13
01:25:17
01:25:29
01:25:41
01:25:50
01:25:58
01:27:26
01:28:53
01:29:35
01:31:55
01:31:56
01:32:17
01:32:19
01:33:34
01:33:51
01:34:32
01:34:35
01:34:43
01:35:32
01:35:35
01:35:57
01:36:03
01:36:11
01:36:13
01:36:17
01:36:21
01:36:23
01:36:44
01:36:49
01:37:39
01:37:58
01:37:59
01:38:10
01:38:14
01:39:21
01:40:31
01:41:23
01:41:44
01:42:12
01:42:36
01:44:21
01:44:33
01:44:34
01:44:37
01:44:39



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

72
39
60
45
55

23
68
17
81

25
35
18
83

37
46
52
13
41

MICHEL Bastien
MICAULT Florent
FERBACH Jean
NUGUES Claude
GRANON Stéphan
BOUVIER Christine
ABDELKRIM Camel

PERRIN Christian
MERCIER Severine
AUBRIET Fabrice
CHARVET Jerome

CHARPINE Nicolas
SCHUTTER Olivier

DESPORTES Samuel
VOLLET Julien
MOUQUE Bernard

VINCENT Gilles
GAUTHIER Christophe
CONCHONNI Didier
PLANAS Lucas
CHARVET  Christine
COSTEVEC Bertrand

T ZIZIZIZIZIMZIZIMNMZILZIZLL

SE
SE
SE
VE
VE
VE
SE
VE
VE
VE
VE
SE
SE
SE
SE
VE
VE
SE
VE
ES
VE
SE

01:45:00
01:45:03
01:45:04
01:46:07
01:46:38
01:47:26
01:47:30
01:51:21
01:55:09
01:55:49
01:58:05
01:58:07
02:00:19
02:00:21
02:03:31
02:03:39
02:03:58
02:06:48
02:09:36
02:12:28
02:19:58
02:19:59
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Dossard
27
54
38

2
20
1
32
11
52
26
40
37
5
33
6
51
44
3
47
48
39
34
16
13
43
12
23
4
31
36
35
45
25
24
42
53
19
30
14
10
50
7
8
29
28
49
18
17
41
22
21
46

Résultats scratch 7 km

Nom Prénom
LAMOTHE Robin
BEHRA Eric
BELLANGER Stephane
GINET Thierry

DUBREUIL Jerome
AULARD Guillaume
ROSSERO Jeremy
PECHERANL Thierry
JANVIER Arnaud
DUBREUIL Fabien
DURET Vincent
PUISSANT Patrice
GARCIN Franck
PORTE Olivier
FOUCHERO1Thomas
DONNIER VA Regis
SPRENG Frederic
HENINO Renaud
GERENTE  Myriam
GERENTE Nicolas
CADOUX Aurelie
BUGNARD Laurent
DA SILVA BA José

FAILLET Stéphane
GOUTAZ Christelle
BORGEOT Manon
BAILLY Gilles
GARCIN Lou

MAY Bertrand

GARNIER Claire
KAUFMANN Pierre
FAYARD Julien
GENNARO Leslie
LHERMITTE Gaelle
LEWIS GERA Christelle
PERILLAT Camille
GIRAUD Olivier
RONDEAU Vincent
ALLIOU Brigitte
LAPOINTE Anne-claire
GIRAUD Chloe
BRICOURT Emilie
BRICOURT Lucie
SENELLART Jean noel
REVILLION Lucile

COSTE Amandine
AKRICH Dominique
AKRICH Charlotte
BOUDOU Faustine

ZOLFAGHAR Penelope
CHARLES  Xavier
BERGERE Guilhem

SITTTMTTTITTTTNTAIIMTATTNIIITMITNIITTNIIIISIMITIIIIZIZIZIZZZIZIZZIZZLL

Sexe

cat
SE
VE
VE
SE
VE
SE
SE
VE
SE
SE
SE
VE
VE
SE
SE
SE
VE
VE
SE
SE
SE
VE
VE
SE
SE
SE
SE
Ju
SE
SE
VE
SE
Ju
SE
SE
Ju
SE
SE
VE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
VE
SE
SE
SE
SE
ES

Temps
Course

00:39:10
00:41:36
00:41:42
00:42:41
00:42:59
00:43:12
00:43:58
00:45:11
00:45:49
00:45:54
00:46:08
00:48:11
00:48:24
00:48:52
00:48:58
00:49:01
00:49:15
00:50:10
00:50:22
00:50:23
00:52:50
00:52:52
00:53:20
00:53:38
00:53:59
00:54:00
00:54:04
00:54.07
00:54:18
00:54:46
00:54:47
00:54:57
00:56:18
00:56:19
01:02:20
01:02:21
01:04:11
01:04:12
01:04:18
01:04:23
01:04:26
01:04:32
01:04:33
01:09:23
01:09:27
01:09:31
01:09:33
01:09:36
01:18:52
01:18:54
01:18:55
01:18:56



